professional supplier of
fiber optical component
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[l % 578 (dB) 250

4 (dB) >60
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T ¥ bt 18] (ms) HAE 3ms
T & (K) 210°
BAHA X E (mW) 500
THEEE (C) -10~+70
FhEiEE (°C) -40~+80
EHE TTL. RS232
THEEE (VD 5V
R~ (mm) 90*55*12
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professional supplier of
fiber optical component
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M345 | M1,2
1 5 DO IN LVTTL TTLER: HKEM DO WA
2 / D5 IN LVTTL TTLH#K: HZEA DS A
3 2 vcc Power IN / DC +5V &R F#%
4 / D7 IN LVTTL TTLER: HEML D7 A
5 / D6 IN LVTTL TTLREX: ¥KEM D6 A
6 4 GND Power IN B, YR M
7 10 D4 IN LVTTL TTLHX: XKEL DAFA
8 12 D1 IN LVTTL TTLHERX: LEML D1
9 6 TXD / / B UART_TX
10 7 RXD / / # 3% UART_RX
11 9 D2 IN LVTTL TTLEX: ZEAL D2
12 13 D3 IN LVTTL TTLEX: ZEAL D3 A
13 8 BUSY ouT LVTTL FHFERTHEL, BRESTLXK
14 1 ALARM ouT LVTTL TR B
15 3 ISTROBE IN LVTTL TTLER: TREAX
16 14 IRESET IN LVTTL A, KREFAEK, kF210ms
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professional supplier of
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# A . MSW-1xN-A-B-C-D-E-F
N A B C
s h | e ERA Bk R E LA
2~256 SM:9/125um 85:850nm 25:250um
M5:50/125um 13: 1310nm | 50:500um
M6:62.5/125um | 14: 1490nm | 90:900um
M10:105/125um | 15: 1550nm

PM:PM Fiber

AR

05:0.5m
10:1.0m
12:1.2m

E
gL £ A

OO:None
FP: FC/PC
FA: FC/APC
SP: SC/PC
SA: SC/APC
LP:LC/PC
LA: LC/APC
MPO

F
HER T

M1:PCB
M2:39*24*13.5
M3:90*55*12
M4:100*100*12
M5:110*141*12
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